
Deutscher Aero Club e.V.
Bundeskommission Modellflug

Sportausschuss Freiflug

Rangliste_TW1      24. Sep. 2022

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV Lizenz FAI-ID J / S R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 1 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW GER-1639 19495 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 2 Bajorat Volker DAeC-BW GER-3017 19643 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 5 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW GER-2567 29730 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 10 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB GER-2738 29734 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 12 Niemierski Erik DAeC-BB GER-4402 140603 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 14 Donner Maxim DAeC-HE GER-4046 86703 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 15 Rink Andreas DAeC-HE GER-2372 75534 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 20 Pietzko Simon DAeC-NW GER-418 86213 Jun.* 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 21 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN GER-3024 19645 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 22 Richter Enrico DAeC-SN GER-2617 19581 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

11 3 Rumpp Fabian DAeC-BW GER-4459 163722 Jun. 240 192 180 180 180 972

12 23 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN GER-3831 65938 Jun. 240 164 163 180 180 927

13 9 Drelse Adrian DAeC-BB 061870 Jun. 147 240 180 180 176 923

14 7 Seren Daniela DAeC-BY GER-2964 19630 Sen. 204 177 180 180 180 921

15 16 Rink Lars DAeC-HE GER-4309 129838 Jun. 215 197 180 180 144 916

16 4 Rumpp Stefan DAeC-BW GER-45 19191 Sen. 50 240 180 180 180 830

17 17 Rink Leon DAeC-HE GER-4308 129837 Jun. 162 181 126 180 178 827

18 13 Donner Leonhard DAeC-HE 5347 Jun. 196 143 180 180 127 826

19 24 Tanner Maria DAeC-SN GER-4212 118733 Jun. 159 180 175 180 132 826

20 11 Niemierski Albert DAeC-BB GER-4410 143119 Jun. 240 201 0 180 180 801

21 18 Hönig Bernd DAeC-NW GER-1201 19371 Sen. 180 240 180 180 0 780

22 6 Sauter Dietrich DAeC-BW GER-1774 19501 Sen. 30 0 0 0 0 30

8 Weisheit Milena DAeC-BY GER-3685 135683 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Lammersmann Gonzales Carlos DAeC-NW GER-4100 143208 Jun. 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Wächtler Mario DAeC-SN GER-2798 19601 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Stemmler Jens DAeC-BY GER-3219 19679 Sen. 0

27 Weimer Thomas DAeC-BB GER-2073 19528 Sen. 0

28 Kleine Ralf DAeC-HE GER-241 19216 Sen. 0

29 Aringer Gerhard DAeC-NW GER-134 52984 Sen. 0

30 Aringer Luca DAeC-NW GER-4411 53052 Sen. 0

31 Müller Burkhard DAeC-NW GER-313 74913 Sen. 0

32 Schellhase Jörg DAeC-NW GER-1439 29658 Sen. 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV Lizenz FAI-ID J / S R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 212 Stendal Hagen DAeC-SN GER-2735 19587 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 199 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW GER-872 19288 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 204 Desinger Karl Wilhelm DAeC-NW GER-960 109487 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 207 Pietzko Hubert DAeC-NW GER-3614 19758 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 208 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW GER-1863 19508 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 209 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP GER-459 19240 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 210 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN GER-2030 19524 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 211 Jäckel Florian DAeC-SN GER-4096 100799 Jun.* 240 240 180 180 180 1020

9 201 Drelse Joanna-Marie DAeC-BB 61868 Jun. 240 211 180 175 180 986

10 202 Horak Lara Maria DAeC-MFSDGER-4317 130751 Jun. 240 240 180 180 141 981

11 200 Wiesiolek Jonas DAeC-BW GER-4315 130572 Jun. 166 240 180 180 180 946

12 203 Batiuk George DAeC-NW GER-4032 25478 Sen. 217 38 148 180 180 763

205 Lammersmann Gonzales Carlos DAeC-NW GER-4100 143208 Jun. 0 0 0 0 0 0

206 Lammersmann Kai Uwe DAeC-NW GER-2049 79208 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

213 Tanner Matthias DAeC-SN GER-4375 138372 Jun. 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leissner Klaus DAeC-HE GER-32 29583 Sen. 0

Stühler Rolf DAeC-HE GER-608 75517 Sen. 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 300 Meißnest Dittmar DAeC-BW GER-881 19289 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 302 Seren Johannes DAeC-BY GER-2963 19629 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 303 Aringer Gerhard DAeC-NW GER-4411 52984 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 304 Aringer Luca DAeC-NW GER-1201 53052 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 305 Seifert Daniel DAeC-NW GER-3388 19714 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 308 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN GER-2029 19523 Sen. 240 240 180 180 180 1020

7 307 Sondhauß Uwe DAeC-SN GER-3711 19794 Sen. 240 240 180 180 160 1000

8 306 Sondhauß Michael DAeC-SN GER-2934 19623 Sen. 147 240 180 180 180 927

301 Reinwald Stefan DAeC-MFSDGER-1971 19514 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Deutscher Aero Club e.V.
Bundeskommission Modellflug
Sportausschuss Freiflug
Rangliste_TW2      24. Sep. 2022

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV Lizenz FAI-ID J / S R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 1 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW GER-1639 19495 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 2 Bajorat Volker DAeC-BW GER-3017 19643 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 5 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW GER-2567 29730 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 10 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB GER-2738 29734 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 12 Niemierski Erik DAeC-BB GER-4402 140603 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 14 Donner Maxim DAeC-HE GER-4046 86703 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 20 Pietzko Simon DAeC-NW GER-418 86213 Jun.* 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 21 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN GER-3024 19645 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 22 Richter Enrico DAeC-SN GER-2617 19581 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

10 15 Rink Andreas DAeC-HE GER-2372 75534 Sen. 176 180 180 240 240 1016

11 23 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN GER-3831 65938 Jun. 180 180 180 212 240 992

12 16 Rink Lars DAeC-HE GER-4309 129838 Jun. 180 180 180 223 215 978

13 7 Seren Daniela DAeC-BY GER-2964 19630 Sen. 180 180 180 240 183 963

14 24 Tanner Maria DAeC-SN GER-4212 118733 Jun. 128 180 180 200 240 928

15 9 Drelse Adrian DAeC-BB 061870 Jun. 180 180 180 181 193 914

19 18 Hönig Bernd DAeC-NW GER-1201 19371 Sen. 180 180 25 240 240 865

16 17 Rink Leon DAeC-HE GER-4308 129837 Jun. 180 180 84 162 194 800

17 13 Donner Leonhard DAeC-HE 5347 Jun. 77 180 180 228 129 794

18 4 Rumpp Stefan DAeC-BW GER-45 19191 Sen. 180 180 180 168 0 708

19 11 Niemierski Albert DAeC-BB GER-4410 143119 Jun. 0 180 0 213 207 600

20 3 Rumpp Fabian DAeC-BW GER-4459 163722 Jun. 180 103 180 32 0 495

6 Sauter Dietrich DAeC-BW GER-1774 19501 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Weisheit Milena DAeC-BY GER-3685 135683 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Lammersmann Gonzales Carlos DAeC-NW GER-4100 143208 Jun. 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Wächtler Mario DAeC-SN GER-2798 19601 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Stemmler Jens DAeC-BY GER-3219 19679 Sen. 0

27 Weimer Thomas DAeC-BB GER-2073 19528 Sen. 0

28 Kleine Ralf DAeC-HE GER-241 19216 Sen. 0

29 Aringer Gerhard DAeC-NW GER-134 52984 Sen. 0

30 Aringer Luca DAeC-NW GER-4411 53052 Sen. 0

31 Müller Burkhard DAeC-NW GER-313 74913 Sen. 0

32 Schellhase Jörg DAeC-NW GER-1439 29658 Sen. 0

0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV Lizenz FAI-ID J / S R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 202 Horak Lara Maria DAeC-MFSDGER-4317 130751 Jun. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 203 Batiuk George DAeC-NW GER-4032 25478 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 204 Desinger Karl Wilhelm DAeC-NW GER-960 109487 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 207 Pietzko Hubert DAeC-NW GER-3614 19758 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 208 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW GER-1863 19508 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 209 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP GER-459 19240 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 210 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN GER-2030 19524 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 211 Jäckel Florian DAeC-SN GER-4096 100799 Jun.* 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 212 Stendal Hagen DAeC-SN GER-2735 19587 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

10 201 Drelse Joanna-Marie DAeC-BB 61868 Jun. 180 180 170 232 240 1002

11 199 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW GER-872 19288 Sen. 159 180 180 240 240 999

12 200 Wiesiolek Jonas DAeC-BW GER-4315 130572 Jun. 166 180 180 240 151 917

205 Lammersmann Gonzales Carlos DAeC-NW GER-4100 143208 Jun. 0 0 0 0 0 0

206 Lammersmann Kai Uwe DAeC-NW GER-2049 79208 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

213 Tanner Matthias DAeC-SN GER-4375 138372 Jun. 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leissner Klaus DAeC-HE GER-32 29583 Sen. 0

Stühler Rolf DAeC-HE GER-608 75517 Sen. 0

Platz St.-Nr. Name Vorname LV R2 R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 300 Meißnest Dittmar DAeC-BW GER-881 19289 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 302 Seren Johannes DAeC-BY GER-2963 19629 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 303 Aringer Gerhard DAeC-NW GER-4411 52984 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 304 Aringer Luca DAeC-NW GER-1201 53052 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 305 Seifert Daniel DAeC-NW GER-3388 19714 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

1 306 Sondhauß Michael DAeC-SN GER-2934 19623 Sen. 180 180 180 240 240 1020

7 308 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN GER-2029 19523 Sen. 180 180 180 209 240 989

8 307 Sondhauß Uwe DAeC-SN GER-3711 19794 Sen. 180 180 180 150 240 930

301 Reinwald Stefan DAeC-MFSDGER-1971 19514 Sen. 0 0 0 0 0 0

*Die Meldung liegt für die Jugend und Seniorenwertung vor

Abgemeldete Teilnehmer
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